
   SVAEC Member District Designees for FY 25-26 

DISTRICT NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBERS EMAIL ADDRESS 
GONZALES Dr. Joey Adame Superintendent 831.675.0100 x8110 (o) jadame@gonzales.k12.ca.us 
GONZALES Candice McFarland 

Camacho 
Director, Student Services 831.675.0100 x8117 (o) c.camacho@gonzales.k12.ca.us 

GONZALES Gloria Adame Lead Teacher 831.675.1081 (o) gadame@gonzales.k12.ca.us 
HARTNELL Juan Gonzalez Dean 831.755.6702 (o) juangonzalez@hartnell.edu 
HARTNELL Laura Zavala Director 831.770.7077 (o) lzavala@hartnell.edu 
MCOE Stephanie Omste Senior Director, Alternative Education 831.784.4224 (o) somste@montereycoe.org 
MCOE Ernesto Vela Assistant Superintendent of Student 

Services 
831.755.1405 (o) evela@montereycoe.org 

MCOE Nubia Padilla Principal 831.755.0300 ext. 1299 
(o) 

npadilla@montereycoe.org 

NORTH MONTEREY Jose Yañez Special Program Coordinator 831.633.3343 x1601 (o) 
831.682.7605 (c) 

jyanez@nmcusd.org 

NORTH MONTEREY Aida Ramirez Director, Educational Options 831.633.3343 (o) aramirez@nmcusd.org 
SALINAS Dr. Alex Kirk Director, Salinas Adult School 831.796.6900 x1378 (o) alexander.kirk@salinasuhsd.org 
SALINAS Ana Aguillon Chief Business Official 831.796.7018 (o) ana.aguillon@salinasuhsd.org 
SALINAS Graciela Hidalgo Manager of Fiscal Services 831.796.7016 (o) graciela.hidalgo@salinasuhsd.org 
SOLEDAD Francisco Pinedo Lead Teacher, Adult Education 831.678.6440 (o) 

831.229.8236 (c) 
fpinedo@soledad.k12.ca.us 

SOUTH MONTEREY Christian Woods Assistant Principal of Alternative Education 831.385.4661 x3200 (o) cwoods@smcjuhsd.org 
SOUTH MONTEREY Yvette Adams Director of Student Services 831.385.4320 (o) 

209.605.4399 (c) 
yadams@smcjuhsd.org 
 

SOUTH MONTEREY Roseanna Guerrero Asst. Superintendent of Business Services 831.385.0606 x4338 (o) rguerrero@smcjuhsd.org 

 

Consortium Contacts 

 NAME TITLE PHONE NUMBERS EMAIL ADDRESS 
SVAEC Ivan Pagan Director 831.759.6021 (o) ipagan@hartnell.edu 

SVAEC Mariah Peterson Program Assistant 831.755.6892 (o) mpeterson@hartnell.edu 
SVAEC Alejandra Carrillo Program Specialist 831.386.7105 (o) acarrillo@hartnell.edu 
SVAEC Christian Regalado Program Coordinator 831.386.7104 (o) cregalado@hartnell.edu 
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